CORT-G250
WIRING DIAGRAM
5
W
A
Y
S
E
LE
C
TO
R
 S
W
IT
C
H
C
LS
-2
50
2
TO GROUND BODY
#24 300MM BLK 3:3TO GROUND TAIL
#24 250MM BLK 3:13
VOLUME
2401-D14SL-B500K
TO
N
E
16
07
-D
20
R
L-
10
A
50
0K
(P
.P
)
PTP1005
EG5-BLK-F/R<#42/7000T>FRT W/O LOGO
PTP2016
EG4-BLK-R-2P<#44/7000T>ANC#5
PTP1006
EG5-BLK-M<#42/7000T>FRT W/O LOGO
MYLAR CAP
0.033UF 50V 5%
#
2
6
 (
1
5
3
3
)
2
1
0
M
M
 G
R
Y
#2
6
(1
53
3)
 1
10
M
M
 G
R
N
#24
 1
10
M
M G
RN 3:
3
#24 70MM BLK 3:3
#24 90M
M
 RED 5:5
RED
WHITE
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
PICKGUARD:
2011 G250 WHITE PEARLOID+B+W 3PLY--->BODY COLOR BK,TAB
KNOB:PB(2)CR,PB(2)CR W/SCREW
SELECTOR KNOB:BK